APTR - OURO PRETO

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 55 KM - Masculino

Descrigcdo Faixa

Masculino de 18 até 29 anos

Masculino de 30 até 39 anos

Masculino de 40 até 49 anos

Coloc. Num.

10
11

12

55015

55023

55009
55039
55027
55019
55020
55030

55004

55022
55002
55008

55031
55025
55001
55035
55007
55016
55017

55029

Nome

GUILHERME FREIRE

PATRIK MEIRELES

FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
AGNALDO AGUIAR PEREIRA
RAFAEL DE ARAUJO PORTO
LUCAS PORTO

LUCIANO MAIA MATARELLI
RONALDO BORGES MAIA

CARLOS EDUARDO CAMPOS SILVA

MAURICIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE ALAOR
EDSON THEODORO

SILVIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA ROCHA
PAULO ROBERTO DRE FARIA JUNIO
ALESSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
WARLEY JUNIO BORGES DA SILVA

CLAUDIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DO CARMO

JOSE GERALDO SOARES SILVA
JOSE WALDEZ GUIMARAES JUNIOR

RODRIGO PEREIRA

ldd.

28

34

38
39
34
37
38
32

41

40
a4
43

40
44
42
4
45
48
47

45

Equipe

BHTRAILRUN

BH TRAIL RUN / GLOBAL
TRAINER

SOU ULTRA

SOUULTRA
@ULTRAPORTO
E DO PAPAI

NOVO AMANHECER LAGOA
DOURADA

SOU ULTRA

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA/MLMIXRUN

CORREDORES DE VALENCA
CORREDORES VALENCA
PATROLMEN RUNNERS
MOVEMENTE
TDL RUNNERS

PERFORMANCE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

SUPERACAO

Pagina;

Tempo

10:12:09

07:02:08

07:17:20
07:19:08
08:15:42
09:34:35
10:36:08
11:04:43

06:35:00

06:53:23
06:58:52
07:02:09

07:33:48
07:44:54
08:19:08
09:00:36
09:01:38
09:02:54
11:04:43

11:50:59



